PIETERMARITZBURG 2018 Semester 2 CELCAT

web publisher

Module timetable - MICR214, MICR214 P2 (F1) Intro Food Microbiology (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 2018/07/15 ... 2018/10/21)

07:45AM 08:40AM 09:35AM 10:30AM 11:25AM 12:20PM 01:15PM 02:10PM 03:05PM 04:00PM 04:45PM

Monday

Wks 29-37, 40-43, 2018/07
16 ... 2018/10/22

Modules: MICR214
(MICR214 P2 (F1) Intro
Food Microbiology) (2008);
MICR220 (MICR220 P2 (F2)
Introductory Microbial
Ecology) (2008)

Room: RS53 [140 R]
Creston (243|0|53) (Rabie
Saunders Building)

Tuesday

Wks 29-31,
33-37, 39-43,
2018/07/17 ..
2018/10/23

Modules:
MICR214
(MICR214
P2 (F1) Intro
Food
Microbiology)
(2008);
MICR220
(MICR220
P2 (F2)
Introductory
Microbial
Ecology)

(2008)
Room: RS53

[140 R]
Creston
(243]0]53)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Wednesday

Wks 29-37,
39-42, 2018/
07/18 ...
2018/10/17

Modules:
MICR214
(MICR214
P2 (F1) Intro
Food
Microbiology)
(2008);
MICR220
(MICR220
P2 (F2)
Introductory
Microbial
Ecology)

(2008)
Room: RS53

[140 R]
Creston
(243|0|53)
(Rabie
Saunders

Building)
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07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

Thursday

Wks 29-31,
33-37, 39-42,
2018/07/19 ..
2018/10/18

Modules:
MICR214
(MICR214
P2 (F1) Intro
Food
Microbiology)
(2008);
MICR220
(MICR220
P2 (F2)
Introductory
Microbial
Ecology)

(2008)
Room: RS53

[140 R]
Creston
(243|0|53)
(Rabie
Saunders
Building)

Friday

Practical, Wks 29-37, 39-42, 2018/07/20 ... 2018/10/19

Modules: MICR214 (MICR214 P2 (F1) Intro Food
Microbiology) (2008); MICR220 (MICR220 P2 (F2)

Introductory Microbial Ecology) (2008)

Room: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology] [48] (243|00]200) (Rabie
Saunders Building)

Practical, 02:10PM-05:10PM, Wks 29-37, 39-42,

2018/07/20 ... 2018/10/19

Modules: MICR214 (MICR214 P2 (F1) Intro Food
Microbiology) (2008);MICR220 (MICR220 P2 (F2)

Introductory Microbial Ecology) (2008)

Rooms: LAB: RS 200 Microbiology] [48] (243]00]|20(
(Rabie Saunders Building); LAB: RS 243
Microbiology [39] (243|0]|243) (Rabie Saunders

Building)

Out of block. Nicky Jones ext 5525.

~
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